G SHEO2+=F 4 HIE HFHS : 1005-901-818444 Hed 1zt : 2018-06-01 : 2018-06-30

SAISH BHA : 527,590 LI AIS M B - 571,068
HeHd Al He JIMUE HopzH LI AN Hefz & FH33
2018.06.04 13:38:34 3323 FSHOol+=FHH 4= AIESE 20,000 192,472 ZNFEXE
2018.06.04 16:39:02 3323 SSHOotel=FHH 4T AIESES 341,000 533,472 ZANFEXE
2018.06.07 17:22:36 F/IB &3 AEIE 66,590 466,882 ZANFIXE
2018.06.16 20:02:47 U=E=Fd 0l 2 Z A0l Xt 4,888 471,770 ZNFEXE
2018.06.20 10:31:53 3323 FAED SSHEO2=F 4 100,000 571,770 ZANFEXE
2018.06.25 03:54:44 fete SeIIEZH-009 461,000 110,770| =S LR AR
2018.06.25 15:36:44 3323 SESHOotel+=FHH 4T AIESES 33,000 143,770 ZANFEXE
2018.06.28 16:13:42 3323 SESLOt2l=FHH 4T AIESES 32,180 175,950 ZAFEXE
2018.06.28 16:13:48 3323 SSHOtel=FHH 4T AIESES 40,000 215,950 2AMFEXE




